
THE
P  KER SERIESO

–

l Limited space available.
l A 10% buy-in and 3% gratuity/staffing fee will be charged for all events. Schedules are subject to change. Events will be played in accordance with current COVID-19 legislation.

Poker room closes no later than 23h00 daily and may change as COVID-19 legal requirements change.
l Montecasino Poker rules APPLY. Shuffle Up Poker and Montecasino reserve the right to change or cancel an event at any time.

For more information, visit www.shuffleuppoker.com 

TSOGO SUN GAMING PROUDLY SUPPORTS THE NATIONAL RESPONSIBLE GAMBLING PROGRAMME. 
WINNERS KNOW WHEN TO STOP. ONLY PERSONS 18 YEARS AND OLDER ARE PERMITTED TO GAMBLE. 

NATIONAL PROBLEM GAMBLING COUNSELLING TOLL-FREE HELPLINE 0800 006 008.

EVENT

#1 Re-Buy 
Unlimited re-buys 

for 12 levels

#2 Super High Roller
Re-entry

Player cocktail 17h00 

#3 Mystery Bounty
Re-entry + Add-on

#4 Freeze Out

#5 6 Max Slow Roll
Re-entry + Add-on

#6 Omaha
Re-entry + Add-on

#7 High Roller
Re-entry

#8 Mega Satellite Re-Buy
10 Main Event Seats GTD

#9 Semi-Freeze
1 x Life Line per player

#10 Turbo Freeze Out

#11 Shoot Out
Limited to 16 players, 

4 handed. No Ante

#12 Main Event
Re-entry

BUY-IN

R200 (Buy-in)
R200 (Re-buy)
R200 (Add-on)

R55 000

R3 000
R2 000 (Add-on)

R7 000

R3 000
R3 000 (Add-on)

R4 000 (Buy-in)
R3 000 (Add-on)

R27 500

R300 (Buy-in)
R300 (Re-buy)
R300 (Add-on)

R3 500
R3 500 (Life Line)

R3 000

R44 000

R13 000

STARTING STACK

20 000 (Buy-in)
20 000 (Re-buy)
50 000 (Add-on)

500 000

25 000
100 000 (Add-on)

25 000

20 000 (Buy-in)
30 000 (Add-on)

30 000 (Buy-in)
75 000 (Add-on)

200 000

20 000 (Buy-in)
20 000 (Re-buy)
50 000 (Add-on)

50 000
50 000 (Life Line)

25 000

40 000

30 000

DAYS

2

4

2

2

3

2

3

2

2

1

1

3

LEVELS

20min

60min

30 min

30min

45min

20min

50min

20min

30min

15min

20min

40min

DATE

Fri, 19 Nov
Sat, 20 Nov

Fri, 19 Nov
Sat, 20 Nov
Sun, 21 Nov
Mon, 22 Nov

Sun, 21 Nov
Mon, 22 Nov

Mon, 22 Nov
Tues, 23 Nov

Wed, 24 Nov
Thurs, 25 Nov

Fri, 26 Nov

Thurs, 25 Nov
Fri, 26 Nov

Fri, 26 Nov
Sat, 27 Nov
Sun, 28 Nov

Sun, 28 Nov
Mon, 29 Nov

Tues, 30 Nov
Wed, 1 Dec

Wed, 1 Dec

Thurs, 2 Dec

Fri, 3 Dec
Sat, 4 Dec
Sun, 5 Dec

DAY

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1
Day 2

Day 1

Day 1

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3

TIME

14h00
13h00

18h00
11h00
11h00
17h00

14h00
13h00

15h00
13h00

17h00
11h00
13h00

17h00
12h00

15h00
11h00
11h00

15h00
15h00

16h00
11h00

15h00

15h00

14h00
11h00
11h00

19 November – 5 December 2021
Satellites run daily from 15 October 2021

Series 2 Tournament Schedule


